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) National Institute of Design
HEUE Madhya Pradesh

(An Institute of National Importance under DPIIT, Ministry of Commerce and Industry, Govt. of India)
Ref. NO. NIDMP/1-70(06)/Rectt. /Admin/2022 Date: 19.12.2022

regular basis.

Ref.: The advertisement no - NIDMP/1-70/ (06) Rectt.

As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years. ;
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the

candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years. -

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH
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-Admin/2022 dated 27.10.2022.

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible




As per the documents submitted, the
13. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00057 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years. :

As per the documents submitted, the
14. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00058 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
15. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00059 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
16. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00062 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
17. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00063 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
18. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00064 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
19. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00068 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
20. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00076 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
21. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00079 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.
22. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00080 Not Eligible | Over Age.

As per the documents submitted, the
23. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00082 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
24. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00088 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
25. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00091 Not Eligible candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.
26. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00100 Not Eligible | Over Age.

As per the documents submitted, the
27. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00101 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
28. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00102 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
29. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00106 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
30. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00121 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.
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As per the documents submitted, the
NIDMP/ADPRG/00140 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
Not Eligible candidate does not possess relevant
exerience of 10 years.
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NIDMP/ADPRG/00142

NIDMP/ADPRG/00155

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00156 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00166

NIDMP/ADPRG/00171

NIDMP/ADPRG/00189

NIDMP/ADPRG/00195 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00206 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00207

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00208

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00209 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00213 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00223 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00239 Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADPRG/00243

NIDMP/ADPRG/00246
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As per the documents submitted, the
48. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00248 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
49. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00252 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
50. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00260 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
51. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00262 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
52. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00267 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
53. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00272 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
54. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00273 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
55. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00274 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
56. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00277 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
57. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00279 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
58. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00282 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
59. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00288 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
60. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00291 Not Eligible candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
61. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00294 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
62. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00296 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
63. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00302 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
64. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00308 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
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As per the documents submitted, the
Candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.
Father's Name does not match with the SSC
As per the documents submitted, the

Candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible
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As per the documents submitted, the
82. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00368 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.
83. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00369 Not Eligible | Incomplete from.

As per the documents submitted, the
84. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00370 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.
As per the documents submitted, the
85. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00371 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
86. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00372 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
87. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00374 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
88. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00375 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
89. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00377 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant

experience of 10 years.

As per the documents submitted, the
90. | NIDMP/ADPRG/00379 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant
experience of 10 years.

Note: -

01. In case a ‘Not Eligible’ candidate is not satisfied with the rejection of his/her application,
he/she can submit a request for review on or before 25.12.2022 by 17:00 hrs on
career@nidmp.ac.in only, by providing the relevant documents claiming eligibility and
mentioning the below details:

(i) Application No.
(i) Name of Applicant as Application
(i)  Post Applied for
02. No representation in this regard shall be entertained after the above said date & time.

Chief Administrative Officer
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